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DATE:
TIME:

DIST

22-Jan-2010
10:34 AM

OHIO EDISON CO

ORION POWER MIDWEST LP
FIRSTENERGY GENERATION
AMERTCAN TRANSMISSION
CLEVELAND ELECTRIC

FIRST INTERSTATE AVON LTD
COLUMBIA GAS OF OHIO INC
CENTRO MIDWAY LLC
COLUMBIA GAS TRANSMISSION
HENKEL CORPORATION

LOWES HOME CENTERS INC
FORD MOTOR COMPANY

WAL MART REAL ESTATE

NEW PLAN OF MIDWAY INC
OSTER CONSTRUCTION INC
AERC AVON LLC

CHESTER 83 LLC

WATERFORD PLACE

REPUBLIC ENGINEERED
COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERS
INVACARE CORPORATION
CLEVELAND CLINIC

OBERLIN COLLEGE

FIRST INTERSTATE ELYRIA
TIMBER LAKE APARTMENTS
SHEFFIELD RIDGE EQUITIES
LEGACY POINTE LTD

KENDAL AT OBERLIN
COMPREHENSIVE HEALTHCARE
COBBLESTONE SQUARE

ASSD VALUE
66746180
60084840
34803240
24480310
22842940
17776050
16077710
13641720
12506760
10279970

8767500
8750030
8097570
7940470
7207650
7123310
6859320
6743960
6526990
6077180
6063600
5853520
5789390
5737180
5695910
5096030
4931310
4876710
4701630
4681470

HIGHEST VALUE TAXPAYER REPORT (COUNTYWIDE)
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